
Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events

13-Jan-20 Mon
Registration & Commencement of 

Classes  
10-Feb-20 Mon 21 09-Mar-20 Mon Holi-Holiday (2) 06-Apr-20 Mon 46 04-May-20 Mon

14-Jan-20 Tue 2 11-Feb-20 Tue 22 10-Mar-20 Tue Holi-Holiday (3) 07-Apr-20 Tue World Health Day-GL 05-May-20 Tue

15-Jan-20 Wed 3 12-Feb-20 Wed  11-Mar-20 Wed 33 08-Apr-20 Wed 48 06-May-20 Wed University Examination

16-Jan-20 Thu Guest Lecture (GL) 13-Feb-20 Thu KOLAHAAL 2020 12-Mar-20 Thu 34 09-Apr-20 Thu National Conference (NC) 07-May-20 Thu Buddh Purnima Holiday (5)

17-Jan-20 Fri 5 14-Feb-20 Fri KOLAHAAL 2020 13-Mar-20 Fri 35 10-Apr-20 Fri 50 08-May-20 Fri

18-Jan-20 Sat  15-Feb-20 Sat KOLAHAAL 2020 14-Mar-20 Sat  11-Apr-20 Sat  09-May-20 Sat  

19-Jan-20 Sun 16-Feb-20 Sun  15-Mar-20 Sun 12-Apr-20 Sun  10-May-20 Sun

20-Jan-20 Mon 6 17-Feb-20 Mon  16-Mar-20 Mon  Measles Vaccination Day GL 13-Apr-20 Mon 51 11-May-20 Mon

21-Jan-20 Tue 7 18-Feb-20 Tue Mandatory 1st Sessionals 17-Mar-20 Tue 37 14-Apr-20 Tue
Ambedkar Jayanti  

Extra Classes as per Tue schedule
12-May-20 Tue

22-Jan-20 Wed 8 19-Feb-20 Wed  18-Mar-20 Wed 38 15-Apr-20 Wed 53 13-May-20 Wed

23-Jan-20 Thu 9 20-Feb-20 Thu Mandatory 1st Sessionals 19-Mar-20 Thu 39 16-Apr-20 Thu 54 14-May-20 Thu

24-Jan-20 Fri Industrial Visit (IV) 21-Feb-20 Fri Maha Shivratri Holiday (1) 20-Mar-20 Fri 40 17-Apr-20 Fri GL 15-May-20 Fri

25-Jan-20 Sat 22-Feb-20 Sat Mandatory 1st Sessionals 21-Mar-20 Sat  18-Apr-20 Sat  16-May-20 Sat

26-Jan-20 Sun Republic Day 23-Feb-20 Sun 22-Mar-20 Sun 19-Apr-20 Sun 17-May-20 Sun  

27-Jan-20 Mon 11 24-Feb-20 Mon 23 23-Mar-20 Mon 41 20-Apr-20 Mon  18-May-20 Mon

28-Jan-20 Tue 12 25-Feb-20 Tue 24 24-Mar-20 Tue 42 21-Apr-20 Tue Mandatory 3rd Sessional 19-May-20 Tue

29-Jan-20 Wed 13 26-Feb-20 Wed 25 25-Mar-20 Wed 43 22-Apr-20 Wed  Earth Day-GL 20-May-20 Wed

30-Jan-20 Thu     National Anti Leprosy Day- GL 27-Feb-20 Thu 26 26-Mar-20 Thu 44 23-Apr-20 Thu Mandatory 3rd Sessional 21-May-20 Thu

31-Jan-20 Fri 15 28-Feb-20 Fri  National Science Day-GL 27-Mar-20 Fri Industrial Visit (IV) 24-Apr-20 Fri 22-May-20 Fri

01-Feb-20 Sat  29-Feb-20 Sat  28-Mar-20 Sat  25-Apr-20 Sat Mandatory 3rd Sessional 23-May-20 Sat

02-Feb-20 Sun 01-Mar-20 Sun 29-Mar-20 Sun 26-Apr-20 Sun 24-May-20 Sun

03-Feb-20 Mon 16 02-Mar-20 Mon 28 30-Mar-20 Mon Mandatory 2nd Sessionals 27-Apr-20 Mon Mandatory 3rd Sessional 25-May-20 Mon Eid-ul-Fitar Holiday (6)

04-Feb-20 Tue 17 03-Mar-20 Tue 29 31-Mar-20 Tue  28-Apr-20 Tue  26-May-20 Tue

05-Feb-20 Wed 18 04-Mar-20 Wed 30 01-Apr-20 Wed Mandatory 2nd Sessionals 29-Apr-20 Wed Mandatory 3rd Sessional 27-May-20 Wed

06-Feb-20 Thu 19 05-Mar-20 Thu 31 02-Apr-20 Thu Ram Navmi Holiday (4) 30-Apr-20 Thu  28-May-20 Thu

07-Feb-20 Fri 20 06-Mar-20 Fri 32 03-Apr-20 Fri  01-May-20 Fri Mandatory 3rd Sessional 29-May-20 Fri  

08-Feb-20 Sat  07-Mar-20 Sat
International Women’s Day-

GL  8th march
04-Apr-20 Sat Mandatory 2nd Sessionals 02-May-20 Sat  30-May-20 Sat        Summer Training (ST)

09-Feb-20 Sun  08-Mar-20 Sun International Women’s Day-GL 05-Apr-20 Sun 03-May-20 Sun 31-May-20 Sun

Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut
Department Academic Calendar_Even Semester: 2019-20



 


